Reference

4861
7603

7605
7606

7607
7608
7650

Composition

100% Polyester FR
100% Polyester FR
100% Polyester FR
100% Polyester FR
100% Polyester FR
100% Polyester FR

100% Polyester FR

Horizontal Repeat/cm

36.5

36.5

3.5

18

Vertical Repeat/cm

0.5

59

43.5

Penelope Collection

FIRE RESISTANT ([ CLASSE 1)

Technical Specifications

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

Width/cm

Weight gr/m?

255 (-/+5% )
244 (-/+5%)
259 [ -/+ 5% )
300 (-/+5%)
243 (-/+5% )
300 [ -/+ 5% )

249 (-/+5%)

Pilling
(UNI EN IS0 12945-1)

Martindale/rubs
(UNI EN ISO 12947-2)

38.000

38.000

38.000

38.000

38.000

38.000

38.000

Dimensional Stability

-1% - 1.5%

-1% - 1.5%

-1% - 1.5%
-1% - 1.5%
-1% - 1.5%
-1% - 1.5%

-1% - 1.5%

Keeping

WA AK®
W A ARKE®
WA AK®
W A ARKE®
W A AKE®
W A ARKE®
W A ARKE®



